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MTG VT Pamplin Student Organizations Focus Area Meeting Dates/Times Student Leader #1 Student Email Student Leader #2 Student Email Faculty Advisor Website

Executive
Council

1 Accounting Society at VT ACIS:  company visits often Wed at 7, varies Courtney Pierce cmpierce@vt.edu Seharut Suankeow seharut1@vt.edu Lynn Almond http://www.accounting.org.vt.edu/

1
ALPFA: Association of Latino Professionals
For America Professional Development Fridays 5pm Renato Arenas Renato91@vt.edu Jason Andrade jason93@vt.edu Cindy Easterwood https://gobblerconnect.vt.edu/organization/alpfa

Jason
Andrade

American Marketing Association MKTG: hands-on marketing/experience
Monday's at 6pm in
PAM 3010 Tyler Beamer tybeamer@vt.edu Donna Wertalik

1 B.A.S.I.S FIN: Bond Investing  Fridays at 12:30 Darren DesRoches darren16@vt.edu Will Coleman wjc2015@vt.edu
Cara Spicer and
George Morgan http://www.basis.pamplin.vt.edu/

1 Beta Alpha Psi - Gamma Lambda Chapter
ACIS, FIN, and BIT: Professional networking;
honors business fraternity Mondays at 7:00PM Parth Patel parth53@vt.edu Stephanie Tysor stephet@vt.edu Scott Jones http://www.vtbap.com/

Beta Gamma Sigma Honor Society, not student organization Do not meet Lance Matheson

1 BIT Club (APICS Included)

BIT: Build interpersonal connections between
the students, recruiters and BIT faculty
members 3rd Thur evening  Olivia Thomas oliviact@vt.edu Anand Jonnala anand95@vt.edu Alan Abrahams http://www.bit.org.vt.edu/

Taylor
Jones

Business Honors Society Academic Excellence
1 Business Horizons Recruiting/Job Search Parth Patel parth53@vt.edu Stuart Mease www.BusinessHorizons.org

1
Club Managers Association of America
(CMAA) HTM Tuesday 7pm

Savannah
Wichman savw13@vt.edu Matthew Seale mseale7@vt.edu Tom Duetsch http://www.vtcmaa.org/

1 Collegiate Women in Business Women in Business Monthly Wed ~6pm Shannon Cabrey shanc93@vt.edu Shannon Lavery shann44@vt.edu Gina French http://collegiatewib.weebly.com/

Consulting Club Consulting as a career David Golub davidmg1@vt.edu Simi Sridhar ssmrithi@vt.edu Reed Kennedy http://www.vtconsultingclub.org/
Simi
Sridhar

1 Delta Sigma Pi Professional Business Frat. Sundays at 5pm Erin Tuthill erinnt94@vt.edu Bethie Fulcher bethie47@vt.edu Eloise B. Coupey http://vt.dsp.org/
Enactus - TBD Derick Maggard
Entrepreneurship Club (VT eClub) Entrepreneurship Mondays @ 6:30. Jordan White jordanrw@vt.edu Allie Howe ahowe@vt.edu Derick Maggard 3http://vteclub.org/

Eta Sigma Delta
HTM: Honor Soceity for Hospitality
Management Ben Burge bsb2552@vt.edu Ashley Baboota ababoota@vt.edu Zheng Xiang

Finance Club FIN Wally Newton

1 Finance for Females FIN: Beginner level Finance / Investing 
Tuesday nights from 7-
8:30 Lindsay Gill lindsg88@vt.edu Rachel Ellena rachann@vt.edu Cara Spicer vtfinanceforfemales.com

1 Financial Planning Association FIN: Financial Planning
Monday nights 6:30 -
8PM TBA

Derek Klock and
Ruth Lytton none

1 Hospitality Management Association

HTM: exploring all aspects of the hospitality
industry through networking, event production,
career fairs, and travel Jenna Wines jennaw95@vt.edu Casey Pearson casey29@vt.edu Richard Parsons hmavt.org

Innovate
ENT: To discover, prepare, and connect the next
generation of entrepreneurial-leaders. varies Brett Langstaff brettl@vt.edu Derrick Maggard www.vtinnovators.com 

Management Council Strategy - not a RSO Steve Skripak
Management Society MGT will elect in April Margie Deck
National Association of Black Accountants ACIS  Jessica Cabler jesslc12@vt.edu Danielle Lowe danil10@vt.edu Deb Salbador

1
National Society of Minorities in
Hospitality (NSMH) HTM: Minority Professional Development Tuesdays at 7pm Grace Sese-Khalid suzannah@vt.edu Kaitlin Carter kaitlin6@vt.edu Emily Africa http://www.nsmh.org.vt.edu/

Pamplin Ambassadors not a student org Emily Africa

1 Pamplin Leadership Development Team Leadership
every other Sunday at
4pm Catie Kidwell kcat21@vt.edu Taylor Bickley tbickley@vt.edu Kimberly Carlson http://www.ldt.org.vt.edu/

1
Pamplin Multicultural Diversity Council
(PMDC)

Planning the Diversity Conference (and carrying
out other Diversity initiatives) Mondays at 5:30pm Marta Zewdu martaz@vt.edu Zack Israel zinzan11@vt.edu Emily Africa http://www.vtpmdc.org/

Pi Sigma Epsilon MKTG: Sales, Marketing, Mgt. Kasey Perdue Brian Collins

1 PRISM
MKTG: Social Media, Data Analysis, Creative &
Video Tuesday- 7:00 pm Michael Harnisch timharn2@vt.edu Michael Yourshaw mikey4vt@vt.edu Donna Wertalik http://vtprism.org/

PUMP Mentoring Undergrads Kelly Queijo

1 S.E.E.D FIN: Investing in the stock market 

Monday-7:00
(Training) Wednesday-
7:00 Kaley Burlingame Kaleyb16@vt.edu Parker Gillcash Parker94@vt.edu 

Randy Billingsley;
John Pinkerton www.virginiatechseed.com 

Society for Human Resource Management MGT Management Dept
Society of Individual Investors FIN: Finance, Investing, Banking      weekly, varies Jack Henry Bush bushjack@vt.edu none http://www.sii.org.vt.edu/

Sports Business Club Sports Management
Patrick
Kampfmueller pathk12@vt.edu Stuart Mease

Student Council on Advising not a student org Jennifer Clevenger

17

mailto:cmpierce@vt.edu
mailto:seharut1@vt.edu
http://www.accounting.org.vt.edu/
mailto:Renato91@vt.edu
mailto:jason93@vt.edu
mailto:tybeamer@vt.edu
mailto:darren16@vt.edu
http://www.basis.pamplin.vt.edu/
mailto:parth53@vt.edu
mailto:stephet@vt.edu
http://www.vtbap.com/
mailto:oliviact@vt.edu
http://www.bit.org.vt.edu/
mailto:parth53@vt.edu
http://www.businesshorizons.org/
mailto:mseale7@vt.edu
mailto:shanc93@vt.edu
mailto:shann44@vt.edu
mailto:ssmrithi@vt.edu
http://www.vtconsultingclub.org/
mailto:erinnt94@vt.edu%20(President),
mailto:erinnt94@vt.edu
mailto:jordanrw@vt.edu
http://bsb2552@vt.edu/ababoota@vt.edu
mailto:bsb2552@vt.edu
mailto:lindsg88@vt.edu
mailto:rachann@vt.edu
http://vtfinanceforfemales.com/
mailto:jennaw95@vt.edu
http://hmavt.org/
mailto:brettl@vt.edu
http://www.vtinnovators.com/
mailto:suzannah@vt.edu
http://www.nsmh.org.vt.edu/
mailto:kcat21@vt.edu
mailto:kcat21@vt.edu
mailto:tbickley@vt.edu
http://www.ldt.org.vt.edu/
mailto:martaz@vt.edu
mailto:zinzan11@vt.edu
http://www.vtpmdc.org/
mailto:timharn2@vt.edu
mailto:mikey4vt@vt.edu
http://vtprism.org/
mailto:Kaleyb16@vt.edu
http://www.virginiatechseed.com/
mailto:bushjack@vt.edu
http://www.sii.org.vt.edu/
mailto:pathk12@vt.edu

